FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2017
Department OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES ~| Current Year Appropriations
Agency PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit (C0492) Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS} 26 032 0000000
Funding Source Code (as cluster : 03 104 377
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Authorized Adjustments Adjusted Allotments Adjusment Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS Code | Appropriation | (Transfer | Appropriations Received  [wasaw | riansterto | ravmren Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unreleased| Unobligated | (15-20) = (23+24)
(To)From, R Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropritions | Allotments Dueand  [nvacs
Realigment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | et
|. Agency Specific Budget 101101
General Administration and Sif 100000000 13,487,000.00 | 459,872.00 13,946,872.00 13,946,872.00 13,946,872.00 = - 6,946,587.81 6,960,203.58 | 13,906,791.39 - = 6,795,046.97 | 6,376,147.04 13,171,194.01 - 40,080.61 735,597.38
General Admin. and Sup{ 100010000
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 | 13,487,000.00 | 459,872.00 13,946,872.00 13,946,872.00 13,946,872.00 6,946,587.81 6,960,203.58 | 13,906,791.39 6,795,046.97 | 6,376,147.04 13,171,194.01 - 40,080.61 735,597.38
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Operations 300000000 15,811,000.00 - 15,811,000.00 15,811,000.00 | - - 23 15,811,000.00 < - & 15,799,729.37 | 15,799,729.37 - - - 13,646,420.50 13,646,420.50 - 11,270.63 | 2,153,308.87 | -
MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AM/{ 301000000
Policy and Program Formi| 301010000
Amateur Sport Dev't. & Promotion
Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 | 15,811,000.00 15,811,000.00 15,811,000.00 15,811,000.00 15,799,729.37 | 15,799,729.37 13,646,420.50 13,646,420.50 = 11,270.63 | 2,153,308.87
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
National Sport for-All-Gi| 301020000
Centerpiece Program
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Locally-Funded Project(s) 400000000 - - - » < - = = - - 2 - - = - - - - - - -
Olympic Games 4120100011
Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Sub-Total, Agency Specific Budget 29,298,000.00 | 459,872.00 29,757,872.00 29,757,872.00 - - 29,757,872.00 - - 6,946,587.81 22,759,932.95 | 29,706,520.76 - - 6,795,046.97 | 20,022,567.54 26,817,614.51 = 51,351.24 | 2,888,906.25 | -
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 | 29,298,000.00 | 459,872.00 29,757,872.00 | 29,757,872.00 | - - 29,757,872.00 - - 6,946,587.81 22,759,932.95 | 29,706,520.76 - 5 6,795,046.97 | 20,022,567.54 26,817,614.51 # 51,351.24 | 2,888906.25 | -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Il Automatic Appropriations
RLIP 104 102
Special Acctin the Gen. Fund (Please Specify)
MOOE 5020000000 | 29,298,000.00 | 459,872.00 29,757,872.00 | 29,757,872.00 29,757,872.00 6,946,587.81 22,759,932.95 | 29,706,520.76 6,795,046.97 | 20,022,567.54 26,817,614.51 = 51,351.24 | 2,888,906.25
co .
Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations 29,298,000.00 | 459,872.00 29,757,872.00 | 29,757,872.00 | - - 29,757,872.00 = - 6,946,587.81 22,759,932,95 | 29,706,520.76 - - 6,795,046.97 | 20,022,567.54 26,817,614.51 - 51,351.24 | 2,888,906.25
Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 | 29,298,000.00 | 459,872.00 29,757,872.00 29,7567,872.00 | - - 29,757,872.00 - - 6,946,587.81 22,759,932.95 | 29,706,520.76 - = 6,795,046.97 | 20,022,567.54 26,817,614.51 - 51,351.24 | 2,888,906.25 | -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
Cco




Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)
Funding Source Code (as cluster :

(C0492)
26 032 0000000
03 104 377

OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES
PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2017

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Appropriations

Allotments

Current Year Obligations

Current Year Disbursements

Balances

Authorized

Particulars UACS Code | Appropriation

Adjustments
(Transfer
(To)From,

Realigment)

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Jo—
cidrawal| Transtarto | Tausien Adjusted
Total

Allotments

Restrmers)

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

Total

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

2nd Quart
Ending
June 30

er 3rd Quarter
Ending
Sept. 30

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

Total

Unreleased| Unobligated

Unpaid Obligations

(15-20) = (23+24)

Appropriations Allotments

Demandable

Due and

Pt Yt G

Camantai

1ll. Special Purpose Fund ( Please specify)
MPBF-PS
PGF-PS (Pension Be| 501 04 030

Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund =

PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)

Cco

GRAND TOTAL

29,298,000.00

459,872.00

29,757,872.00

29,757,872.00

29,757,872.00

6,946,587.81

22,759,932.95

29,706,520.76

- 6,795,046.97

20,022,567.54

26,817,614.51

" 51,351.24 | 2,888,906.25

PS 5010000000 -
MOOE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)

co

Recaptulation by MFO:

MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPORT
INDICATORS

Quantity Indicators:

- No. of promotional events/activities held

- No. of national athletes supported

Quality Indicators:

- % of stakeholders who rated the PSC promo-
tional events/activities as good, better, best

- % of change in number of athletes participating
ininternational competitions. |

- % of change in number of: 1) grassroots
athletes participating in national competions
and 2) individuals joining the Sports-for-All
activities

Timelines:
- % of application for sports-related assistance
responded to within three (3) days upon receipt

of application,

29,298,000.00

459,872.00

29,757,872.00

29,757,872.00

29,757,872.00

6,946,587.81

22,759,932.95

29,706,520.76

2 6,795,046.97

20,022,567.54

26,817,614.51

- 51,351.24

2,688,906.25

Certified Corrfect:

Certified Correct:

MERLITA R. IBAY
Deputy Executive Director-AFMS
Acting, Chief Accountant

M

Recommending Approyal: ’

. FRIVALDO

Executive Director

Approved By:

WILLIAM |. RAMIREZ

Chairman




FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2017
Department OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES Current Year Appropriations
Agency PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit (C0492) Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) 26 032 0000000
Funding Source Code (as cluster : 01 101 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Authorized Adjustments Adjusted Allotments Adjusmens Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS Code | Appropriation | (Transfer | Appropriations Received  [ovisrawat| mranserto [ rmien, Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unreleased| Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
(To)From, Festgren) Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations | Allotments Dueand [wvaon
-| Realigment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | o
1. Agency Specific Budget 01101 101
General Administration and S| 100000000 70,338,000.00 70,338,000.00 70,307,621.00 70,307,621.00 | 17,412,545.43 | 28,280,237.60 | 11,372,046.83 11,955,366.89 | 69,020,196.75 | 16,351,239.49 | 24,647,139.49 | 14,896,390.34 | 11,890,583.79 67,785,353.11 | 30,379.00 1,287,424.25 | 1,234,843.64
General Admin. and Supq 100010000
PS 5010000000 | 30,891,000.00 30,891,000.00 30,860,621.00 30,860,621.00 6,575,715.87 7,639,289.04 5,802,926.04 9,626,505.89 | 29,644,436.84 6,560,332.89 7,654,672.02 5,777,967.40 | 9,632,419.82 29,625,392.13 | 30,379.00 1,216,184.16 19,044.71
MOOE 5020000000 | 39,447,000.00 39,447,000.00 39,447,000.00 39,447,000.00 | 10,836,829.56 | 20,640,948.56 5,569,120.79 2,328,861.00 | 39,375,759.91 9,790,906.60 | 16,992,467.47 9,118,422.94 | 2,258,163.97 38,159,960.98 = 71,240.09 | 1,215,798.93
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co -
QOperations 300000000 | 118,786,000.00 = 118,786,000.00 | 118,766,064.00 | - - - 118,766,064.00 | 17,414,937.11 | 24,735,303.94 | 32,920,052.22 21,151,818.75 | 96,222,112.02 | 16,467,895.13 | 20,063,563.62 | 34,189,657.93 | 17,221,895.25 87,943,011.93 | 19,936.00 | 22,543,951.98 | 8,279,100.09 | -
MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AM#| 301000000
Policy and Program Formt| 301010000
Amateur Sport Dev't. & Promotion
PS 5010000000 | 26,188,000.00 26,188,000.00 | 26,188,000.00 26,188,000.00 5,929,777.67 7,011,202.57 5,342,736.59 7,070,498.08 | 25354,214.91 5,929,777.67 | 701120257 | 5342,164.09 | 7,063,239.50 25,346,383.83 & 833,785.09 7,831.08
MOOE 5020000000 | 45,523,000.00 45,523,000.00 | 45,523,000.00 45,523,000.00 6,485,159.44 | 14,724,101.37 | 20,353,596.13 3,916,652.65 | 45479,509.59 | 5538,117.46 | 10,052,361.05 | 22,713,618.84 | 5,806,153.23 44,110,250.58 = 43,490.41 | 1,369,259.01
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
National Sport for-All-Gr| 301020000
Centerpiece Program
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 | 47,075,000.00 47,075,000.00 47,055,064.00 47,055,064.00 5,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 7,223,719.50 10,164,668.02 | 25,388,387.52 5,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 6,133,875.00 | 4,352,502.52 18,486,377.52 | 19,936.00 | 21,666,676.48 | 6,902,010.00
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Locally-Funded Project(s) 400000000 34,423,000.00 - 34,423,000.00 34,423,000.00 | - - - 34,423,000.00 2 10,326,580.00 | 13,594,062.32 401,640.92 | 24,322,283.24 - 10,000,000.00 | 13,780,642.32 148,400.92 23,929,043.24 = 10,100,716.76 393,240.00 | -
SEA Games 412010001
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 | 34,423,000.00 34,423,000.00 34,423,000.00 34,423,000.00 - 10,326,580.00 | 13,594,062.32 401,640.92 | 24,322,283.24 10,000,000.00 | 13,780,642.32 148,400.92 23,929,043.24 10,100,716.76 393,240.00
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Sub-Total, Agency Specific Budget 223,547,000.00 223,547,000.00 | 223,496,685.00 223,496,685.00 | 34,827,482.54 | 63,342,121.54 | 57,866,161.37 33,508,826.56 | 189,564,592.01 | 32,819,134.62 | 54,710,703.11 | 62,866,690.59 | 29,260,879.96 | 179,657,408.28 | 50,315.00 33,932,092.99 | 9,880,307.94
PS 5010000000 | 57,079,000.00 57,079,000.00 57,048,621.00 57,048,621.00 | 12,505,493.54 | 14,650,491.61 | 11,145,662.63 16,697,003.97 | 54,998,651.75 | 12,490,110.56 | 14,665,874.59 | 11,120,131.49 | 16,695,659.32 54,971,775.96 | 30,379.00 2,049,969.25 -
MOOE 5020000000 | 166,468,000.00 166,468,000.00 | 166,448,064.00 166,448,064.00 | 22,321,989.00 | 48,691,629.93 | 46,740,498.74 16,811,822.59 | 134,565,940.26 | 20,329,024.06 | 40,044,828.52 | 51,746,559.10 | 12,565,220.64 | 124,685,632.32 | 19,936.00 | 31,882,123.74 | 9,880,307.94
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Il Automatic Appropriations 5,046,000.00 - 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 | - - - 5,046,000.00 1,203,534.90 1,145,444.72 1,137,503.09 1,099,497.24 4,585,979.95 1,203,534.90 1,145,444.72 1,130,810.21 1,106,190.12 4,585 ,979.95 & 460,020.05 = -
RLIP 01104 102 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 1,203,534.90 1,145,444.72 1,137,503.09 1,099,497.24 4,585,979.95 1,203,534.90 1,145,444.72 1,130,810.21 1,106,190.12 4,585 979,95 = 460,020.05 ®
Special Acct in the Gen. Fund (Please Specify) - - -
MOOE 5020000000 - 5 8 % % - N N . .
co
Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 1,203,534.80 1,145,444.72 1,137,503.09 1,099,497.24 4,585,979.95 1,203,534.90 1,145,444.72 |  1,130,810.21 1,106,190.12 4,585,979.95 i 460,020.05 &
PS 5010000000 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 1,203,534.90 1,145,444.72 1,137,503.09 1,099,497.24 4,585,979.95 1,203,534.90 1,145,444.72 1,130,810.21 1,106,190.12 4,585,979.95 = 460,020.05 3
MOOE 5020000000 - = = = = = = - - - - - - -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co




FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2017
Department OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES Current Year Appropriations
Agency PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit (C0492) Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) 26 032 0000000
Funding Source Code (as cluster: 01 101 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Authorized Adjustments Adjusted Allotments Adjustmant Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS Code | Appropriation | (Transfer | Appropriations Received (idrawat | Transterto| raumisn Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unreleased| Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
(To)From, Rk Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations | Allotments Due and | wevon
Realigment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | oewese
11l. Special Purpose Fund ( Please specify)
MPBF-PS 5010000000 3,763,622.00 3,763,622.00 3,763,622.00 3,763,622.00 1,656,196.94 234,713.00 1,890,909.94 1,656,196.94 234,713.00 1,890,909.94 1,872,712.06 3
PGF-PS (Pension Be| 50104 030 775,598.00 775,598.00 775,598.00 775,598.00 711,625.48 63,971.45 775,596.93 711,625.48 63,971.45 775,596.93 = 1.07 -
Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund 4,539,220.00 - 4,539,220.00 4,539,220.00 4,539,220.00 711,625.48 - 1,720,168.39 234,713.00 2,666,506.87 711,625.48 - 1,720,168.39 234,713.00 2,666,506.87 = 1,872,713.13 -
PS 5010000000
MOOE | 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
. co
GRAND TOTAL 233,132,220.00 233,132,220.00 | 233,081,905.00 233,087,905.00 | 36,742,642.92 | 64,487,566.26 | 60,743,632.85 34,843,036.80 | 196,817,078.83 | 34,734,295.00 | 55,856,147.83 | 65,717,669.19 | 30,601,763.08 | 186,909,895.10 | 50,315.00 36,264,826.17 | 9,907,183.73
Ps 5010000000 [~ 66,664,220.00 - 66,664,220.00 | 66,633,847.00 | - B 66,633,847.00 | 14,420,653.92 | 15,795936.33 [ 14,003 33411 | 18,031,214.21 | 62,251,136.57 | 14,405,270.94 | 15,811,319.31 | 13,071,110.00 | 18,036,562.44 | 62,224,262.78 | 30,379.00 | 4.362.702.43 26,875.79
MOOE 5020000000 | 166,468,000.00 166,468,000.00 | 166,448,064.00 166,448,064.00 | 22,321,989.00 | 48,691,629.93 | 46,740,498.74 16,811,822.59 | 134,565,940.26 | 20,329,024.06 | 40,044,828.52 | 51,746,559.10 | 12,565,220.64 | 124,685632.32 | 19,936.00 | 31,882,123.74 | 9,880,307.94
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
Cco
Recaptulation by MFO:
MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPORT
INDICATORS
Quantity Indicators:
- No. of promotional events/activities held
- No. of national athletes supported
Quality Indicators:
- % of stakeholders who rated the PSC promo-
tional events/activities as good, better, best
- % of change in number of athletes participating
in international competitions. |
- % of change in number of: 1) grassroots
athletes participating in national competions
and 2) individuals joining the Sports-for-All
activities
Timelines:
- % of application for sports-related assistance
responded to within three (3) days upon receipt
of application.
rrect; Certified Correct: Recommending Appro&al: Approved By:

IERMO B. IROY, IR.
t Officer

Chief, Bud

ME#LITA R. IBAY

Deputy Executive Director-AFMS

Executive Direc|
Acting, Chief Accountant

st ue~o

WILLIAM 1. RAMIREZ
Chairman




Depariment H
Agency

Operating Unit

Organlzallon Code (UACS)

OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES
PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION
(C0492)

26 032 0000000

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2017

Currenl Year Approprialions
Supplemental Appropriations

Conlinuing Appropriations

FAR No. 1

Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 01101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursemenls Balances
Authorized Adjustments Adjusted el - ) Unpald Obligalions
Particulars UACS Code . Appmprﬂii;llorn (Transfer Apprnpﬂ;llons Received (Witirawal, | Transfer to | e ven| Adjusted 1st Quarler 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarer n:::m 1st Quarter 2nd Quarier 3rd Quarler n'f""‘m Unreleased Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
(Ta)From, Fesigranect) Tolal Ending Ending Ending Ending Tolal Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations Allolments Due and Not vet Due
Reatgment) Alloiments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandabiel
) e == 4 | 5=+ | 6 7 8 9 | 10=[(6+()7)-849) 1 12 13 14 [155(11+12+13+14) 16 17 18 19 |20=(16+17+18419) 21=(5-10) 222(10-15) 23 2
I. Agency Specific Budget
General Administration and Supporl 100000000 70,336,000.00 70,338,000.00 70,307,621.00 70.307.621.00 17.412.545.43 28,280,237.60 11,372,046.83 2 57.064,829.86 16,351,23949 24,647.13949 14,896,390.34 . 65,894,769.32 30.379.00 13,242,791.14 1,170.060.54
General Admin, and Supenvision 100010000 i o ) ) )
PS 5010000000 30.891,000.00 30,891,000.00 30.860.621.00 30,860,621.00 6,675.715.87 7.639.269.04 5.802,926.04 20.017.930.95 6,560,332.89 7.654.672.02 5,777.967.40 19,992,972.31 30,379.00 10.842,690,05 24,958.64
" MOOE 5020000000 39,447.000.00 39.447,000.00 39,447.000.00 39,447,000.00 10.836.829.56 20,640.948.56 6.569,120.79 37.046,898.91 9,790,906.60 16.992.467.47 9.118,422.94 35.901,797.01 - 2.400,101.09 1.145.101.90
‘) Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co ¥
Operations 300000000 118.786.000.00 £ 118.786,000.00 98,786.000.00 - - - 98,786,000.00 17.414.937.11 24,735,303.94 32,920,052.22 = 75,070,293.27 16,467.895.13 20,063.563.62 34.189,657.93 B 70.721,116.68 20,000,000.00 23,715,706.73 4.349,176.59 S
MFO 1- PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPOR| 301000000
Policy and Program Formulalion & 301010000
Amateur Sport Devt. & Promotion
PS 5010000000 26.188,000.00 o 26.188,000.00 | 26,188.000.00 26.188,000.00 | 5.929.777.67 7.011,202.67 5.342.736.59 18.203.716.83 592977767 |  7011,20257 |  5.342.164.09 18.283.144.33 - 7.904.283.17 57250
MOOE 5020000000 45.523.000.00 45,523,000.00 45,523,000.00 45.523.000.00 6.485.169.44 14,724,101.37 20,353,596.13 41,562,856.94 5,538,117.46 10.052,361.05. 22,713.618.84 38.304,097.35 L 3.960,143.06 3.258,759.59
Fin Exp. (f applicable)
co
National Sport for-All-Grassroot ~ 301020000 ghtterieb N
Cenlerplece Program
Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 47,075,000.00 47,075.000.00 27,075,000.00 27.075.000.00 5.000.000.00 3.000,000.00 7.223,719.50 16.223.719.50 5,000.000.00 3.000.000.00 6,133,875.00 14.133.875.00 20,000,000.00 11,851,260.50 1.089,844.50
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Locally-Funded Project(s) 400000000 34,423,000.00 . 34.423.000.00 34,423,000.00 - - - 34.423,000.00 2 10,326.580.00 13.594,062.32 - 23.920.642.32 - 10,000,000.00 13,780.642.32 - 23.780,642.32 * 10.502.357.68 140.000.00 -
SEA Games 412010001
Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 34.423,000.00 34.423,000.00 34.423,000.00 34.423,000.00 - 10,326.580.00 13,594,062.32 23.920,642.32 10,000.000.00 13,780,642.32 23.780.642.32 10.502,357.68 140,000.00
\) FIn Exp. (If applicable)
co
Sub-Total, Agency Specific Budgel 223,547.000.00 223,547.,000.00 203,516,621.00 203.516,621.00 34,827,482.54 63.342,121.54 57.886,161.37 . 156,055,765.45 32,819.134.62 54,710,703.11 62,866.690.59 - 150,396,528.32 30,379.00 67.460,855.66 5.633.705.99
Ps 5010000000 57.079,000.00 57.079.000.00 57,048,621.00 57.048.621.00 12,506.493.54 14,650.491.61 11.145,662.63 . 38.301.647.78 12,490,110.56 14,665,874 .59 11,120,13149 - 38,276,116.64 30,379.00 16.746.973.22 -
MOOE 5020000000 166.468,000.00 166.468,000.00 166.468,000.00 166.468.000.00 22.321.989.00 48,691,629.93 46,740,498.74 . 117,754,117 67 20.329.024.06 40,044,828.52 51,746.559.10 B 112.120411.68 ] 48.713.882.33 5.633.705.99
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Il Automatic Appropriations 5.046.000.00 [ 5.046,000.00 5,046,000.00 - . . 5.046.000.00 1,203.534.90 1.145.444.72 1.137.503.09 < 3.486.482.71 1.203,534.90 1.145.444.72 1,130.810.21 - 3.479,789.83 - 1,659,617.29 6,692.88 -
RLIP 01104 102 5,046.000.00 5,046,000.00 5.046,000.00 5.046.000.00 1.203.534.90 1.145.444.72 1,137,503.09 3.486,482.71 1.203,534.90 1,145.444.72 1,130,810.21 3.479,789.83 - 1.559.517.29 6,692.88
Speclal Acct in the Gen. Fund (Please Specify) - - -
MOOE 5020000000 - ® T e . * “ B - -
co
Sub-Tolal, Aulomalic Appropriations 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5.046,000.00 5.046,000.00 1.203.534.90 1.145,444.72 1.137.503.09 3 3.486.482.71 1.203.534.90 1.145.444.72 1.130.810.21 - 3.479,7689.83 3 1.559.617.29 6.692.88
Ps 5010000000 5.046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5.046.000.00 5.046.000.00 1,203.534.90 1,145444.72 1.137.603.09 - 3.486.482.71 1.203.534.90 1.145,444.72 1.130.810.21 3.479,789.83 - 1.6569,517.29 6.692.68
MOOE 5020000000 - = ; - - - - - b2 S = - - -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co




Depariment
Agency
Operaling Unit

Organlzation Code (UACS)

OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES
PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION
(C0492)

26 032 0000000

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2017

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Conlinuing Appropilations

FAR No. 1

Funding Source Code (as cluslered) : 01 101 101 )
Appmprlallgpsﬂ . o Allolments Current Year Obligations Currenl Year Disbursemenis Balances
Authorized Adustments | Adjusted Aiusiment Unpaid Obligations
E 3 Paiticulars "] "UACSCade ~Approprialion | (Transfer | Approprialions Recelved (Widtsaveal, | Transtar to | 1nine won Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarer 3rd Quarler ».412. 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter mf_"“._ Unreleased Unobligaled (16-20) = (23+24)
{To)From, Restgrreril Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations Allolments Due and Hot vet Oue
Reangment) Alloimenls March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable Cemandabye]
= 1 B 3 e 6 7 8 9 | 10={(6+()7)-8+9) 1" 12 13 14 [15=(11412+13+14) 16 17 18 19 |20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 225(10-15) 2 24
lll. Special Purpose Fund ( Piease specify) L
MPBF-PS - 5010000000 | 3.5268.809.00 3.526.909.00 3,528.909.00 3.528,909.00 1.656,196.94 1.6566,196.94 1.656.196.94 1,656,196.94 1.872.712.06 &
PGF-PS (Penslon Benefils) 50104 030 775.598.00 775,598.00 775.598.00 775,598.00 711,625.48 63,971.45 775.596.93 71162548 ) 63,971.45 775,596.93 - 1.07 -
Sub-Tolal, Special Purpose Fund - -4.304.507.00 - 4.304,507.00 4,304,507.00 4.304,507.00 711,625.48 - 1,720,168.39 g 2,431,793.87 71162548 - 1,720,168.39 - 7244731,7‘9187 . 1.872,713.13 -
PS 5010000000
MOOCE 5020000000
Fn Exp. (If applicable)
co N o . . o
GRAND TOTAL 232,897,507.00 232.897.507.00 212,867,128.00 212.867.128.00 36.742.642.92 64.487,566.26 60.743.832.85 - 161.974,042.03 34,734,295.00 55,856.147.83 65.717.669.19 - 1%?.303,112.02 20,030,379.00 50,893,085.97 5.665.930.01
PS 5010000000 66.429.507.00 - 66,429,507.00 66.,399,126.00 - - = 66.399,128.00 14.420,653.92 15.795,936,33 14.003,334.11 - 44,219,924 .36 14.405,270.94 15.811.319.31 13.971.110.09 - 44.187.700.34 30.379.00 22,179,203.64 32.224.02
MOOE 5020000000 166.468,000.00 166.468,000.00 146.,468.000.00 146.468,000.00 22,321.989.00 48,691,629.93 46,740.498.74 - 117.754.117.67 20,329.024.06 40.044.828.52 51.746.559.10 - 112.120411.68 20.000,000.00 28.713.882.33 5.633.705.99
Fin Exp. (If applicabie)
co ) N
Recaplulation by MFO:
MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPORT
INDICATORS
Quantity Indicators:
= No. of promotional evenls/activities held
- No. of nallonal athletes supporied
Quality Indicators: -
- % of slakeholders who rated the PSC pranio-
tlonal events/activilies as good, better, bes|
= % of change in number of alhleles parlicipating
in Internalional competitions.
- % of change In number of: 1) grassroots
athletes participating In national competions B
and 2) Individuals joining Ihe Sports-for-All
aclivities
Timelines:
- %of for sporis-relaled
responded lo within three (3) days upon recelpt .
of application.
Certified Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:
s
g Ad .
ATTY. GUILLERJAO B. IROY, JR. IVHEE B. m” MERLITA R. IBAY ILLIAM I. RAMIREZ

Chief Accountant

DBeputy Executive Director-AFMS

Chairman

v




Depariment
Agency
Operating Unit

Organizatlon Code (UACS)

OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

(C0492)

26 032 0000000

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2017

| Currenl Year Appropriations

Supplemental Approprialions

Conlinuing Approprialions

FAR No. 1

Funding Source Code (as cluslered) : 03104 377
[ - . l\ﬁ}ff!ﬁ}ﬁalloﬁs - Allolments Curren! Year Obligatlons Current Year Disbursemenls Balances
- - — Adjusted Unpald Obligations
Particulars UACS Code Approprialion (Transfer|  Appropriallons Received (vadrawal, { Transfer (o | Fomrer we Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarler n.l.‘::m st Quarter 2nd Quarler 3rd Quarter n.l.‘,‘:.,. Unreleased Unobligated (15-20) = (23424)
(TalFrom, Reasreerd) Tolal Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Tolal Appropriallons Allolments Due and ol vel Dug|
e — . Reatgment) - Allotmients March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable Clemandable|
1 i 2 3 4 (3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=[(6+(-)7]-8+9) n 12 13 14 15=(11+12413H4) 16 17 18 19 |20=(16+17418+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
1. Agency Specific Budget 101101
General Administration and Support 100000000 13,487.000.00 13,487.000.00 6.995,368.00 6,995,368.00 - - 6.946,587.81 - 6.946,587.81 ¥ - 6.795,046.97 - 6.795,046.97 6,491,632.00 48.760.19 151,540.84
General Admin. and Supervision 100010000
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 13,487.000.00 13,487,000.00 6,995,368.00 6.995.368.00 6,946.587.81 6,946,587 .81 6.795,046.97 6,795.046.97 6,491,632.00 48.780.19 151.540.84
& FIn Exp. (f applicable)
co
Operatlons 300000000 156,811,000.00 = 16.811.000.00 - - - . - - ® - ¥ - - . 4 [ - 15.811.000.00 - - -
MFO 1- PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPOR]| 301000000
Pollcy and Program Formulation & 301010000
Amaleur Sporl Devl. & Promolion
PS 5010000000
MOOE . 5020-00.01_)90" _15.611_.000.00 . 77715.87“7.0!?0.!‘.)9_ i - - - 15.811.000.00 - -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
National Sport for-All-Grassrool 301020000
Centerplece Program
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Locally-Funded Projacl(s) 400000000 a - < = £ ® § = s = ¢ = e . » 5 = G = - - -
Olymplc Games 412010001
PS 5010000000
% MOOE 5020000000 S
) Fln Exp. (if applicable)
co
Sub-Total, Agency Specific Budget = - “ - - - 4, £ - 2 - = ® S » . = = . - = @
Ps -5010000000--
MOOE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Il Automatic Appropriations
RLIP 104 102
Special Acct in the Gen. Fund (Please Specify)
MOOE 5020000000 29,298,000.00 29,298.000.00 6,995,368.00 6.995,368.00 6,946.587,81 6.946.587.81 6,795,046.97 6,795,046.97 22.302,632.00 48.780.19 151.540.84
co
Sub-Tolal, Automatic Appropriations 29,298,000.00 = 29,296.000.00 6.,995,368.00 - - ] 6.995.368.00 - - 6.946.587.81 - 6.946,687.81 = - 6.795.046.97 - 6.795,046.97 22,302,632.00 48.780.19 151.540.84
Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 - =
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co




Depariment
Agency
Operaling Unit (C0492)
Organizalion Code (UACS) 26 032 0000000

Funding Source Code (as clustered) 03104 377

OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES
PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2017

’| current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriallons

Continuing Approprialions

FAR No. 1

Appropriations

Allolments

Currenl Year Obligalons

Current Year Disbursemenls

Balances

Patticulars UACS Code

‘Authorized Adpstnents,

Appropriation (Transfer
(TolFrom,

PRealiginent)

Adjusted

Approprialions

Received

[RLEE

Reasgrurert)

Transfer to|

Tzt o

Adjusted
Toltal

Allolments

1sl Quarter
Ending
arch 31

2nd Quarler
Ending

June 30

3rd Quarter
Ending
Sepl. 30

4th

Nuartar

Ending

Dec. 31

Total

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

4lh

Pisdar

Ending

2nd Quarler 3rd Quarler

Ending Ending

June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31

Total

Unreleased Unobligated

Appropriallons Alloiments

Unpald Obligations

(15-20) = (23+24)

Due and Mot vet Due

Demandable Demandauiel

3 4

5=(3+4)

10=[(6+(7)-8+9)

1

12

13

14

15=(11+12+13+14)

16

17 18 19

20=(16+17+18+19)

21=(5-10) 22=(10-15)

23 24

Ill. Special Purpose Fund ( Please specify)
MPBF-PS
50104 030

3 L PGF-PS (Pension Benefils)

ub-Tolal, Special Purpose Fund

Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)

co

GRAND TOTAL

29.298,000.00 -

29,298,000.00

6.995,368.00

6.995,368.00

6,946,587.81

6.946.587.81

- 6.795,046.97 -

6,795,046.97

22,302,632.00 48.780.19

161,540.84 -

Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)

co

Recaplulalion by MFO:
MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPORT
INDICATORS

Quantity Indicators:

- No. of promotional events/activities held

- No. of nalional athletes supporied

Quality Indicators:

- % of stakeholders who rafed the PSC promo-
tional events/activitles as good, betler, besl|

- % of cnange In number of athlefes pariicipating
in Internalional competillons.

- % of l:hang;e In numbsr;f:;) éra;s}t;éis'
alhleles participaling in nalionat competions
and 2) Individuals jolning the Sports-for-All

activilies

Timelines:

- % of

for sporis-relaled
responded to wilhin three (3) days upon recelpt

of applicalion.

29,298.000.00 -

29.298.000.00

6,995,368.00

6,995,368.00

6,946.587.81

6.946.587.81

- 6,795.046.97 .

6.795,046.97

22:302,632.00 48,780.19

151.540.84 -

Certified

ATTY. GUILL{RMQ B. IROY, JR.
Chief, Budgef Officer

Certified Correct:

IMEE

Bl ciiAnDAB
ChiefAccountant

Recommending Approval:

W
MERLITA R. IBAY
Deputy Executive Director-AFMS

Approved By:

WILLIAM I. RAMIREZ

Chairman




/ FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2017

Depariment :  OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES ~¢7| Current Year Appropriations
Agency i PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION . Supplemenlal Appropilalions
Operating Unit i (C0492) Conlinuing Approprlations
Organization Code (UACS) : 26032 0000000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) 01101101
Appropriations Allolments Current Year Obligalions Current Year Disbursements Balances
Adjusted Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS Code Appropriation (Transfer|  Appropriations Received (Widrawal, | Transfer to | tenstec | Adjusted 1sl Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter d:z::ev 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarler Q:a':ér Unreleased Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
(Te)From, ) Restgrmert) Tolal Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations Allotments Due and Not Yet fue
Realigment) Allotmenls March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 Di
1..Agency Specific Budgel- - 01101101
General Administration and Support 100000000 70.338,000.00 70,338,000.00 70,307,621.00 70,307,621.00 17.412,54543 28,280,237.60 - - 45,692,783.03 16,351,239.49 24,647,139.49 g - 740,998,378.98 30,379.00 24,614,837.97 4,694.404.05
General Admin. and Supervision 100010000
. Ps 5010000000 30.891,000.00 30,891,000.00 30,860,621.00 30,860,621.00 6.576,715.87 7.639,289.04 14.215,004.91 6,560,332.89 7,654,672.02 14,215,004.91 30,379.00 16,645,616.09 -
i MOOE et - 5020000000 ---39.447,000.00 39,447,000.00 39,447.000.00 39.447,000.00 10,836,829.56 20,640,948.56 3147777842 9,790,906.60 16,992.467.47 26.783,374.07 3 7,969.221.88 4,694,404.05
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co =
Operations 300000000 118,766,000.00 . 118,786,000.00 98,786.000.00 - - - 98,786,000.00 17.414,937.11 24,735,303.94 L - 42,150,241.05 16,467,895.13 20,063,563.62 £ - 36,531,458.75 20,000,000.00 56.635.758.95 5,618,782.30 -
MFO 1- PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPOR| 301000000
Policy and Program Formulallon & 301010000
Amateur Spori Dev!. & Promotion
PS 5010000000 26.168,000.00 26,186.000.00 26,188,000.0Q. 26,188,000.00 5,929,777.67 7,011,202.57 12.940.980.24 5.929.777.67 7,011.202.67 12,940.980.24 # 13.247,019.76 -
MOOE 5020000000 46.523,000.00 45.523,000.00 45,523,000.00 45.523,000.00 6.485.159.44 14,724,101.37 21,209.260.81 5,538,117.46 10.052.361.05 15.590,478.51 ] 24,313.739.19 5.618,782.30
" FInExp. (f applicable) ) '
co
Natlonal Spod for-All-Grassroot 301020000
Cenlerplece Program
_ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 47,075,000.00 47,075,000.00 27.075,000.00 27.075,000.00 5.000,000.00 3.000,000.00 b 8,000.000.00 5.000,000.00 3,000,000.00 - 8,000,000.00 20.000,000.00 19,075,000.00 -
Fln Exp. (If applicable)
co . B
Locally-Funded Project(s) 400000000 34.423,000.00 = 34.423,000.00 34,423,000.00 - - L 34.423,000.00 . 10,326,580.00 . 2 10,326,580.00 - 10.000.000.00 ® - 10,000,000.00 = 24,096.420.00 326.580.00 -
SEA Games 412010001
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 34.423,000.00 34.423,000.00 34,423,000.00 34,423,000.00 - 10,326,560.00 10.326,580.00 10.000,000.00 10,000,000.00 24,096,420.00 326,580.00
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Sub-Tolal, Agency Specific Budge! 223,547,000.00 223,547,000.00 203,516,621.00 203,516.621.00 34.827.482.54 63,342,121.54 - - 98,169.604.08 32,819,134.62 54,710,703.11 = - 87,529,837.73 30,379.00 126.347.016.92 10,639,766.35
PS 5010000000 57.079,000.00 57,079,000.00 57,048,621.00 57,048,621.00 12.505.493.54 14.650,491.61 = - 27.155,985.15 12,490.110.56 14,665,874.69 © ® 27,155,985.15 30,379.00 29,892,635.85 -
MOOE 5020000000 166.468,000.00 166,468.000,00 166,468,000.00 166.468,000.00 | 22,324,989.00 48,691,629.93 - - 71.013,618.93 20,329,024.06 | 40,044.828.52 < > -+'60,373,852.58 - 9545438107 |  10,639,766.35
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
W Aulomatic Approprialions 5.,046,000.00 & 5,046,000.00 5.046,000.00 - - . 5.046,000.00 1.203.534.90 1.145,444.72 - B 2.348,979.62 1.203,534.90 1.145,444.72 - - 2,348,979.62 = 2,697,020.38
RLIP 01104102 .| 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00. 5,046.000.00 6,046,000.00 1.203,534.90 1.145444.72 2,348,979.62 1.203,534.90 1,145.444.72 2,348,979.62 - 2,697,020.38 -
Speclal Acct in the Gen. Fund (Please Specify) - -
MOOE 5020000000 = = * - - - - .
co
Sub-Tolal, Automalic Approprialions 5.046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 1,203,634.90 1.145.444.72 = ~ 2,348,979.62 1,203,534.90 1.145.444.72 2 - 2,348,979.62 .- 2.697,020.38 -
Ps 5010000000 5,046.000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046.000.00 1.203,534.90 1.145,444.72 2 = 2.348.979.62 1.203,534.90 1.145.444.72 2.348,979.62 » 2,697.020.38 -
MOOE - 5020000000 - - - P 3 B ® - - . -
Fin Exp. (f applicable)
co




As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2017

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

Depariment :  OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES Currenl Year Approprialions
Agency PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit (C0492) Conlinuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) 26 032 0000000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 01 101101
B — Appropriations Allolments Current Year Obligalions Currenl Year Disbursemenls Balances
Authorized Agustments Adjusted Unpald Obligations
Particulars UACS Code Appropriation ) (irrans(er Approprialions Recelved (Widrawal, | Transfer to [ Tmster teom Adjusted 1ist Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter G:al:er 1st Quarler 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Q:al:er Unreleased Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
) = o * (Te)From, o Ressornert) Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations Allolments Due and Not vet Cue
— = = - Realigment}| Allotments March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sep!. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable  |Demanaabre]

Wll. Special Purpose Fund ( Please specify)

MPBF-PS 5010000000 1.872,712.00 1.872,712.00 1.872,712.00 1.872.712.00 - = 1,872,712.00 .

PGF-PS (Pension Benefils) 50104 030 711,626.00 711,626.00 711,626.00 711.626.00 711,625.48 711,625.48 711,625.48 ) 711,625.48 - 052 -
Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund 2,584.338.00 - 2,584,338.00 2,584,338.00 2,584,338.00 711,625.48 - - - 711,625.48 711.625.48 - - 71162548 = 1.872,71252 &

. PS 5010000000
) iIIODE - SDZDDUHDAO . .
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
GRAND TOTAL 231,177,338.00 231.177,338.00 211,146.959.00 211,146,959.00 36,742,642.92 64,487 ,566.26 s = 101,230.209.18 34,734,295.00 55,856,147.83 - - 90,590,442.83 20,030,379.00 109,916.749.82 10,639,766.35
o Ps _ _| 5010000000 | ~ 64.709.338.00 | - |  64.709.338.00 64,678.959.00 - - - 64,678,959.00 14.420,653.92 15,795,936.33 . = 30.216,590.25 14,405,270.94 16.811,319.31 s - 30.216,590.25 30,379.00 34.462,368.75 -
MOOE 5020000000 166,468,000.00 - 166.468,000.00 146,468,000.00 146.468.000.00 22,321,989.00 48.691,629.93 - i 71.013,618.93 20,329,024.06 40.044,828.52 % 60.373.852.58 20.000,000.00 75.454,381.07 10,639.766.35

Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co

Recaplulalion by MFO:
INDICATORS
Quantity Indicators:

- No. of promolional events/aclivilies held

- No. of nalional alhletes supported

Quality Indicators:

In international competitions.

- % of change In number of: 1) grassroots

and 2) individuals joining the Sports-for-All

activilles

Timelines:

- %of

MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPORT

- % of slakeholders who rated the PSC promo-
tlonal events/activities as good, belter, besl|

- %.of change in number-of-athletes participaling

alhletes paricipating in national competions

for sporis-related

of application.

responded to within three (3) days upon recelpt

Certified C

ATTY. GUI
Chief, Budget

ct:

VIO'L. IROY, JR,

fficer

Certified Correct:

IMEE B. CAJANDAB

Chieff Accountant

Recommending Approval:

ERLITA R. IBAY
Deputy Executive Director-AFMS

Approved By:

f.WII.UAM I. RAMIREZ
Chairman (ﬁ




I e FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2017

Department :  OTHEREXECUTIVE OFFICES . - 0 T current Year Appropriations
Agency ¢ PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION Supplemental Approprlalions
Operaling Unit i (C0492) Conlinuing Approprialions
Organlzation Code (UACS) 260320000000
Funding Source Code (as cluslered) : 03104 377
e Appropitations Allolmenls Curren! Year Obllgatlons Current Year Disbursements Balances
. Adjusted ) . Unpald Obligations
Parliculars UACS Code Appropriation (Transfer|  Approprialions Recelved (widrawal, | Transfer to | e rom Adjusled 1st Quarler 2nd Quarler 3rd Quarter Q:;:er 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Q:;:er Unreleased Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
] e - - e = (To)From. {- == e Resgmerd) Tolal Ending Ending Ending Ending Tolal Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Approprialions Allolments Due and Mot Vet Due
. ' o o X T Reaigment) ’ Allolments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 - Demandable | Demandsbre]
1. Agency Speclfic Budget 101101
General Administration and Support 100000000 13,487,000.00 13,487.000.00 i - g - 3 Z - 2, - = - - 13,487,000.00 - -
General Admin. and Supervision 100010000
Ps 5010000000
MOO? B 6020000000 13.487,0?0.00 13.487.000.00 - - i - 13,487.000.00 - -
FIn Exp. (If applicable)
i co
Operations ° 300000000 15,811,000.00 = 15,811,000.00 = - - - - - = - - - - z g = - 15,811,000.00 - - -
MFO 1- PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPOR| 301000000
Policy and Program Farmulation & 301010000
Amaleur Sport Devl. & Promotion
Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 15,811,000.00 16,811.000.00 - - - 16,811,000.00 - -

—Fin Exp:(If-applicable) = =

co
Nalional Sport for-Al-Grassrool 301020000
Centerpiece Program
Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000

Fin Exp. (If applicable)

co , N
Locally-Funded Project(s) 400000000 | B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Olympic Games 412010001
PS - 5010000000 : -
MOOE 5020000000 ' -

Fin Exp. (if applicable)
co

Sub-Tolal, Agency Specific Budget - - - s - - - - = - 2 s - - - - - - - . - S

PSS | 75010000000 | e
MOQE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co

1 Automatic Appropriations

RLIP 104 102

Special Acct in the Gen. Fund (Please Specify)

MOOE 5020000000 29,298.600.00 29,298,000.00 - ol - 29.298,000.00 - -
co

Sub-Tolal, Automatic Approprialions 29.296,000.00 . 29,298,000.00 - - - - - - - - - L] # & £ £ - 29.298,000.00 - -
Ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 2 -

Fin Exp. (If applicable)

co




Departmenl

Agency

Operaling Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

(C0492)

26 032 0000000

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2017

Current Year Approprialions
Supplemental Appropriations

Conlinuing Appropriallons

FAR

No. 1

Funding Source Code (as cluslered) 03104 377
Appropriations Allolments Current Year Obligations Cument Year Disbursements Balances
Authorized Adjustments Adjusled Unpald Obligations
Parliculars UACS Code Appropriation (Transfer|  Approprialions Recelved (¥drawal, | Transfer to] tane iom| Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarer 3rd Quarter D:’_::m 1sl Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter n:ﬂ':“’ Unreleased Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
(To)From, Restxanent) Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Tolal Appropriatlons Allolments Due and MNot el Oue
Realigment) Alloiments March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sepl. 30 Dec. 31 D D
lll. Speclal Purpose Fund ( Please specify)
MPBF-PS
PGF-PS (Penslon Benefils) 50104030
Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund - “ - - - - - - ) = - - - -
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
GRAND TOTAL 29,298,000.00 = 29,298,000.00 . - - . - - - - . G - - 29,298,000.00 - - -
PS 5010000000 - - - - - - . - - * - - - - - 2 * ® “
MOOE 5020000000 29,298,000.00 ¥ 29,298.000.00 2 - - # J . s: = g - - - 29,298,000.00 - - .

Fin Exp. {If applicable)

co

Recaptulalion by MFO:
MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPORT
INDICATORS
Quantity Indicators:

- No. of promotlonal-events/activilies-held -

Quality Indicators:

lional events/activilies as good. betler, bes|

in internallonal competitions.

- % of change In number of: 1) grassrools
alhletes participating In naflonal competions
and 2) individuals joining the Sporis-for-All

aclivities

Timelines:

- %of

_= No. of nalional aihleles supported |

- % of stakeholders who raled the PSC promo-

- % of change In number of athletes panlicipating

for sports-relaled

of application,

responded 1o within Ihree (3) days upon recelpt

Chief, BuHiget Officer

Certified Correct:

IMEE B!/ CAJANDAB

Chief{Accountant

o

Recommending Approval:

ERLITA R. IBAY

Deputy Executive Director-AFMS

r

Approved By:

ILLIAM |. RAMIREZ

Chairman




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2017

FAR No. 1

Department OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES Current Year Appropriations
Agency PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit (C0492) Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) 26 032 0000000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 01 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Authorized Adjustments | Adjusted Allotments Adjustments, Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS Code |  Appropriation | (Transfer| ~ Appropriations Received | idrawal | Transferto | runsanse Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quatter |4t 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter SrdQuater | Hh Unreleased Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
(To)From, Realgrenerd) Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations Allotments Due and Nt Yet Due
Realigment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 D [e]
|. Agency Specific Budget 01101 101
General Administration and Support 100000000 70,338,000.00 70,338,000.00 70,263,933.00 70,263,933.00 17,412,645.43 - - - 17,412,5646.43 16,351,239.48 - - “ 16,351,239.48 74,067.00 52,851,387.57 1,061,305.95
General Admin. and Supervision 100010000
PS 5010000000 30,891,000.00 30,891,000.00 30,816,933.00 30,816,933.00 6,575,716.87 6,675,715.87 6,560,332.88 6,560,332.88 74,067.00 24,241,217.13 15,382.99
MOOE 5020000000 39,447,000.00 39,447,000.00 39,447,000.00 39,447,000.00 10,836,829.66 10,836,829.56 9,790,906.60 9,790,906.60 - 28,610,170.44 1,045,922.96
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co -
Operations 300000000 118,786,000.00 - 118,786,000.00 98,786,000.00 - - s 98,786,000.00 17,414,937.11 - - - 17,414,937.11 16,467,895.13 - - 16,467,895.13 20,000,000.00 81,371,062.89 947,041.98 .
MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPORl 301000000
Policy and Program Formulation & 301010000
Amateur Sport Dev't. & Promotion
Ps 5010000000 26,188,000.00 26,188,000.00 26,188,000.00 26,188,000.00 6,929,777.67 5,929,777.67 5,929,777.67 5,929,777.67 - 20,258,222.33 =
MOOE 6020000000 45,523,000.00 45,523,000.00 45,523,000.00 45,523,000.00 6,485,159.44 6,485,159.44 5,538,117.46 5,538,117 46 - 39,037,840.56 947,041.98
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
[ele)
National Sport for-All-Grassroot 301020000
Centerpiece Program
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 47,075,000.00 47,075,000.00 27,075,000.00 27,075,000.00 5,000,000.00 - 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 - 5,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 22,075,000.00 =
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Locally-Funded Project(s) 400000000 34,423,000.00 = 34,423,000.00 34,423,000.00 « - 34,423,000.00 = - 3 D = 3 - - - 34,423,000.00 s =
SEA Games 412010001
PS 5010000000
MOOE 6020000000 34,423,000.00 34,423,000.00 34,423,000.00 34,423,000.00 . = - 34,423,000.00 =
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Sub-Total, Agency Specific Budget 223,547,000.00 223,547,000.00 203,472,933.00 203,472,933.00 34,827,482.54 - " - 34,827,482.54 32,819,134.61 i 2 32,819,134.61 74,067.00 188,645,450.46 2,008,347.93
Ps 6010000000 57,079,000.00 57,079,000.00 57,004,933.00 57,004,933.00 12,605,493 64 - - - 12,605,493.64 12,490,110.55 ¥ - 12,490,110.65 74,067.00 44,499,439 46 16,382.99
MOOE 5020000000 166,468,000.00 166,468,000.00 166,468,000.00 166,468,000.00 22,321,989.00 - - - 22,321,989.00 20,329,024.06 L - - 20,329,024.06 144,146,011.00 1,992,964.94
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
11 Automatic Appropriations 5,046,000.00 - 6,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 - “ - 5,046,000.00 1,203,534.90 - - - 1,203,534.90 1,203,5634.90 - - - 1,203,534.80 - 3,842,465.10 = E
RLIP 01104 102 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 1,203,634.90 1,203,634.90 1,203,534.90 1,203,534.80 - 3,842,465.10 «
Special Acct in the Gen. Fund (Please Specify) - - -
MOOE 6020000000 = i = = - & £ - -
co
Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 1,203,534.90 - - - 1,203,534.90 1,203,534.90 - - 1,203,534.90 - 3,842,465.10 -
PS 5010000000 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 5,046,000.00 1,203,534.90 - - 1,203,5634.90 1,203,534.90 1,203,534.90 - 3,842,465.10 =
MOOE 5020000000 - - - - - - - . - - -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2017

Current Year Appropriations

FAR No. 1

Department OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES
Agency PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit (C0492) Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) 26 032 0000000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 01 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Authorized Adjustments Adjusted Allotments Adjusiments| Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS Code Appropriation (Transfer|  Appropriations Received (Widrawal | Teansfer to [ turstetien Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter n:‘:zw 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter ni‘tm Unreleased Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
(To)From,| Reatgemant) Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations Allotments Due and Not Yet Due
Realigment) | Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandable
H1. Special Purpose Fund ( Please specify)
MPBF-PS 6010000000 # - s - - -
PGF-PS (Pension Benefits) 6501 04 030 711,626.00 711,626.00 711,626.00 711,626.00 711,625.48 711,626.48 711,625.48 - 711,626.48 0.52 k)

Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund 711,626.00 711,626.00 711,626.00 711,626.00 711,625.48 - - 711,626.48 711,62548 2 » 711,626.48 0.52 b

Ps 5010000000

MOOE 5020000000

Fin Exp. (If applicable)

co
GRAND TOTAL 229,304,626.00 229,304,626.00 209,230,559.00 209,230,559.00 36,742,642.92 - - - 36,742,642.92 34,734,294.99 - - - 34,734,294.99 20,074,067.00 172,487,916.08 2,008,347.93

Ps 5010000000 62,836,626.00 62,836,626.00 62,762,5659.00 - - 62,762,659.00 14,420,653.92 - ] - 14,420,653.92 14,405,270.93 & - E 14,405,270.93 74,067.00 48,341,905.08 15,382.99

MOOE 5020000000 166,468,000.00 166,468,000.00 146,468,000.00 146,468,000.00 22,321,989.00 - - - 22,321,989.00 20,329,024.06 - - 20,329,024.06 20,000,000.00 124,146,011.00 1,992,964.94

Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co

Recaptulation by MFO:

INDICATORS
Quantity Indicators:

- No. of promotional events/activities held

- No. of national athletes supported

Quality Indicators:

tional events/activities as good, better, best

in international competitions.
- % of change in number of: 1) grassroots
athletes participating in national competions

and 2) individuals joining the Sports-for-All

activities

Timelines:

- % of

MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPORT

- % of stakeholders who rated the PSC promo-

- % of change in number of athletes participating

for sports-related

of application.

responded to within three (3) days upon receipt

B. IROY, JR.
Chief, Budget{pfficer

Certified Correct:

Chief Accountant

Recommending Approval:

RLITA R. IBAY

eputy Executive Director-AFMS

Approved By:

WILLIAM I. RAMIREZ

Chairman W




FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2017

Department :  OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES Current Year Appropriations
Agency : PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit 1 (C0492) Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) ¢ 260320000000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 03104 377
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Authorized Adjustments Adjusted Allotments Adustments| Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS Code Appropriation (Transfer|  Appropriations Received (Widrawal | Transfer to | tussta tom) Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter n‘t“-:. Unreleased Unobligated (16-20) = (23+24)
(To)From,| Resreert) Total Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total ati Due and Not Yet Due
Realigment) Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandable,
|. Agency Specific Budget 101101
General Administration and Support 100000000 13,487,000.00 13,487,000.00 - ] s = = = = - % - N s 13,487,000.00 - L
General Admin. and Supervision 100010000
ps 5010000000 .
MOOE 5020000000 13,487,000.00 13,487,000.00 - = & 18,487,000.00 -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Operations 300000000 15,811,000.00 = 15,811,000.00 = “ * - - N - - & | " o - - - 15,811,000.00 - s G
MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPOR| 301000000
Policy and Program Formulation & 301010000
Amateur Sport Dev't. & Promotion
PsS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 16,811,000.00 15,811,000.00 ] - J 16,811,000.00 - -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
National Sport for-All-Grassroot 301020000
Centerpiece Program
P £010000000
MOOE 6020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Locally-Funded Project(s) 400000000 - a - - - - = “ “ - - ¥ s = - - . - - - 8 -
Olympic Games 412010001
PS 5010000000
MOOE 6020000000 -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Sub-Totel, Agency Specific Budget = = - - = = - ® 2 - - O & L ] - . - - - - -
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Il Automatic Appropriations
RLIP 104102
Special Acct in the Gen. Fund (Please Specify)
MOOE 5020000000 29,298,000.00 29,298,000.00 - - i3 29,298,000.00 - .
co
Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations 29,298,000.00 2 29,298,000.00 & l z E B = * . < - - 5 2 E = 29,298,000.00 - -
ps 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000 » -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co




As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2017

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

Department : OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES Current Year Appropriations
Agency : PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION Supplemental Appropriations
Operating Unit 1 (C0492) Continuing Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) © 260320000000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 03104 377
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Authorized Adjustments| Adjusted Allotments Adjusiments Unpaid Obligations
Particulars UACS Code Appropriation (Transfer|  Appropriations Received (Widrawal | Transfer to | Trnstector, Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter n.‘.t,‘!:.,, 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter n.l.‘:t‘om Unreleased Unobligated (15-20) = (23+24)
(To)From, Ressgmert) Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Appropriations Allotments Due and Nat Yet Due
Realigment) | Allotments March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Demandable | Demandabie
11, Special Purpose Fund ( Please specify)
MPBF-PS
PGF-PS (Pension Benefits) 50104030
Sub-Total, Special Purpose Fund e = @ = - - - L3 & e - - -
PS 5010000000
MOOE 5020000000
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
GRAND TOTAL 29,298,000.00 = 29,298,000.00 = = % = = « - = - & B 29,298,000.00 - - -
PS 5010000000 - - - - - - - - - - - - s - : E
MOOE 5020000000 29,298,000.00 - 29,298,000.00 - - - - - - - & “ & 29,298,000.00 - -
Fin Exp. (If applicable)
co
Recaptulation by MFO:
MFO 1 - PROMOTION OF AMATEUR SPORT
INDICATORS
Quantity Indicators:
- No. of promotional events/activities held
- No. of national athletes supported
Quality Indicators:
- % of stakeholders who rated the PSC promo-
tional events/activities as good, better, best
- % of change in number of athletes participating
in international competitions.
- % of change in number of: 1) grassroots
athletes participating in national competions
and 2) individuals joining the Sports-for-All
activities !
Timelines:
- % of application for sports-related assistance
responded to within three (3) days upon receipt
of application.
Certified Coriect: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:
.
ATTY. GUIL B. IROY, JR. MERLITA R. IBAY ¢ ILLIAM I. R IIREZ
Chief, Budget|Dfficer Chief Adcountant DEputy Executive Director-AFMS Chairman ﬁl




	FAR1_4thQ(151&201)
	FAR 1 - q3
	FAR 1_3rd
	FAR 1 - q2
	FAR 1_2ndQuarter1
	FAR 1 - q1



